SPECIFICATIONS
CERTIFICATIONS/LISTINGS
DIMENSIONS
PRODUCT IMAGE(S)
RDI
QSP
7.13”
(180 mm)

070 700mA
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: TRP-30L5K-053-2-U-DB
30L
FAMILY
QSP Quartersphere
RDI Radius
TRP Trapezoid
 DISTRIBUTION
2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
 CCT
3K4 3000K
4K 4000K
5K 5000K
OPTIONS
BBU1,6 Integral
battery for
120 or 277V
only rated for
-20°C to 35°C
(Must specify
individual
voltage)
  F1 Fusing
(Must specify
individual
voltage)
CONTROL OPTIONS
    PC1 Button Photocontrol
SCP2,5 Programmable
occupancy sensor,
factory default is
10% light output
FINISH
CC3 Custom
Color
BL Black
DB Bronze
FG Forest
Green
GR Gray
PS Platinum
RD Red
WH White
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
11 120V
21 208V
31 240V
41 277V
# OF LEDS
30L 30 High
brightness
LEDs
Applications:
•	 Architectural wallpack in three stylish
	 shapes with molded contours to accentu-
	 ate building architecture. Provides
	 excellent illumination in energy-saving
	 LED systems.
•	 Black box accessory available for surface
	 conduit application
Construction:
•	 Die-cast aluminum housing and door
•	 Seven powder coat standard finishes, plus
custom color options
LED:
• 	30 high power LEDs deliver up to 6,900
lumens
• 	Up to 118 Lumens per watt